HOA 240601001 01270271

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
Total:
HOA 24060110225 13 260

SOURCE

APAO Forest Try, Medak
Total:
HOA 44060107025 05 530531

SOURCE

APAO, Ranga Reddy Dist
Total:
HOA 440601102 13270271

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Adilabad
APAO Forest Try, Bhoopalapally
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Jagtiyal
APAO Forest Try, Kamareddy
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAOQ Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem
APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Mancherial
APAO Forest Try, Medak
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Mulugu
APAO Forest Try, Nagarkurnool
APAO Forest Try, Nalgonda
APAO Forest Try, Narayanpet
APAO Forest Try, Nirmal
APAO Forest Try, Nizamabad
APAO Forest Try, Peddapalli
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Sangareddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Suryapet
APAO Forest Try, Vikarabad
APAO Forest Try, Wanaparthy
APAO Forest Try, Warangal (Urban)
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

HOA 440601102 13270272

SOURCE
APAO Forest Try, Hyderabad
APAO Forest Try, Karimnagar
APAO Forest Try, Khammam

APAO Forest Try, Komarambheem
Asifabad
APAO Forest Try, Kothagudem

APAO Forest Try, Mahaboobnagar
APAO Forest Try, Mahabubabad
APAO Forest Try, Medchal
APAO Forest Try, Ranga Reddy
APAO Forest Try, Siddipet
APAO Forest Try, Warangal Rural
APAO Forest Try, Yadadri

Total:

CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,

APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
27591 0 0 0 0 0 0
27591 0 0 0 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
0 0 970000 0 0 0 0
0 0 970000 0 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
0 0 0 2598314 0 0 0
0 0 0 2598314 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
1847320 700000 2020929 0 0 0 0
1075778 0 0 198248 0 0 0
4468496 6779754 0 0 0 0 0
872618 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 857240 0 0 0
652900 0 888000 1679372 0 0 0
811036 2763478 0 150000 0 0 0
5468306 305792 0 0 0 0 0
5277812 422958 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 828790 0 0 0 0
1488276 16108 0 0 0 0 0
2885857 2456541 0 2502210 0 0 0
2845692 0 12612407 1070986 0 0 0
2417676 621002 262803 319720 0 0 0
1285546 450380 7321 0 0 0 0
1455132 0 16520 3848647 0 0 0
1577862 0 7227380 1500000 0 0 0
424304 0 0 0 0 0 0
1594868 0 0 0 0 0 0
654618 858579 0 339834 0 0 0
424304 0 0 0 0 0 0
5501466 0 0 227730 0 0 0
146615 0 159114 1223532 0 0 0
801625 0 2064813 164229 0 0 0
405489 4172000 87191 0 0 0 0
583418 301792 673370 0 0 0 0
159114 106076 0 503276 0 0 0
1636136 3079 0 0 0 0 0
324090 132160 0 0 0 0 0
5974271 6833215 9939774 26520 0 0 0
53060625 26922914 36788412 14611544 0 0 0
CCO  THE PRINCIPAL CHIEF CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS, ARANYA BHAVAN, OPP. RESERVE BANK OF INDIA,SAIFABAD,
APRIL MAY JUNE JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER
0 3406742 0 0 0 0 0
545808 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 233718 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 361100 0 0 0 0
76960 1571 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
161167 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 833064 0 0 0 0 0
783935 4475095 361100 0 0 0 0
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TOTAL
27591
27591

TOTAL
970000
970000

TOTAL
2598314
2598314

TOTAL
4568249
1274026

11248250
872618
857240

3220272
3724514
5774098

5700770
828790
1504384
7844608
16529085
3621201
1743247
5320299
10305242
424304
1594868
1853031
424304
5729196
1529261
3030667
4664680
1558580
768466
1639215
456250
22773780
131383495

TOTAL
3406742
545808
0
233718

0
361100
78531

0

0

0
161167
833064
5620130



